
New Wilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, May 13

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 246: Compared with

last Monday’s market, Slaughter
Cows fully $l.OO higher. Few High
Choice & Prime Slaughter Steers
56.25-58.00, Few Choice 54.25-55.25,
Few Good 50.00-53.75, Few Stan-
dard Holsteins 45.0048.00, Few
Utility 43.00-45.00. Choice
Slaughter Heifers 52.00-54.75 one
55.75, Couple Yield Grade 5 47.50 &

49.00, One Good at 52.00, Few
Standard 43.50-46.50, Few Utility
38.2542.75. Breaking Utility &

Commercial Slaughter Cows 40.50-
44.50, Few 45.0047.00, Few 4-5
37.7540.00,Cutter & Boning Utility
38.0042.00, Canner & Low Cutter
32.00-38.00, Shells down to 30.00.
Few Yield Grade No. 1 1280-1960
lbs. Slaughter Bulls, 46.50-51.50,

One at 54.25, Yield Grade No. 2
Couple 1445 lbs. at 45.50,1190lbs. at
44.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers Few
Medium & Large Frame #1320-580
lbs. 55.00-65.50, Large Frame §2
530-725 lbs. Holstein 42.0045.50;
Heifers Medium & Large Frame#1
310-515 lbs. 46.00-56.00, 525-775 lbs.
44.00-50.00; #2 330660 lbs. 38.00-
44.50; Bulls Medium Frame §1 and
2 500-700 lbs. 46.00-53.25, Large
Frame §2 Holstein 350-650 lbs.
38.0044.50.

CALVES 215: Vealers about
steady, (few) Prime 100-109.00,few
Choice 75-88.00, Good 60-79.00,
Standard & Good 90-120 lbs. 53.00-
61.00, 65-85 lbs. 50-57.00, Utility SO-
HO lbs. 40.00-50.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
95-125 lbs. 65-94.00.

HOGS 460: Barrows & gilts 75
cents-1.25 higher. US No. 1-2 205-
250 lbs. barrows & gilts 42.1043.10,

Forage testing—-
at a last turnaround

Farm Feed & Forage Laboratories, Inc offers
an accurate analysis of your feedstirffs and
process food by-products with a fast turn-
around time. You wilf be able to adjust your
feeding program quickly and maintain a con-
sistent top quality ration. We test and report
on. moisture • dry-matter • proteins • en-
ergies • fiber • and 8 minerals. Our lab-
oratory is equipped with the latest state of the
art computer for accurate analysis including
the use of atomic absorption spectrometry
(wet process accuracy). Call today for free
sample printout or mailer bags.

267-1276
Dealer Plan Available

fe£JLj laboratories inc
437 Wolf Ave., Chambersburg, PA 17201

No. 1-3 200-260 lbs. 41.6042.35, No.
1-3150-190 lbs. 3840.00.

SOWS: Steady to weak. US No. 1-
3 285-565 lbs. sows 33.50-37.75, few
to 40.00, Few No. 2-3 300-575 tbs.
30.00-33.00. Boars 28.00-35.00.

FEEDER PIGS 34; US No. 1-3
3040 lbs. feeder pigs 29-35.00 per
head, few No. 1-340-50 lbs. 35-36.00.

SHEEP 156: High Choice &

Prime 75-100 lbs. Spring Slaughter
Lambs 78-82.00, one Lot at 86.00,
Choice 50-85 lbs. 60-75.00, Few
Good 35-60 lbs. 52.00-55.00.
Slaughter ewes 10.00-19.00.

Keister’s Livestock
Middleburg, Pa.
Tuesday, May 14

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 318: Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, Slaughter
Steers mostly $l.OO higher.
Slaughter Cows 2.50-3.50 higher.
Choice 1000-1550 lbs. slaughter
steers 52.50-56.75,few 58.50, Mixed
Good & Choice 52.00-53.50, Few

Choice Holstein 50.00-51.00, Good
48.00- Holstein 46.0049.00,
Few Standard 43.0046.00. Choice
Slaughter Heifers 51.50-55.10.
Breaking Utility & Commercial
Slaughter Cows 42.5045.85, Couple
to 47.60, Cutter & Boning Utility
39.7543.50, Canner & Low Cutter
37.10-39.75, Shells down to 53.75.
Few Choice Slaughter Bullocks
52.00- Few Good 50.00-52.75.
Yield Grade No. 1 960-2140 lbs.
Slaughter Bulls, 46.00-53.25, Couple
down to 44.75.
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers
Medium Frame #1 400-650 lbs.
42.00-

CALVES 134; Individual Prune
Vealer at 99.00, Choice 78.00-91.00,
Standard & Good 110-135 lbs. 60.00-
73.00, 70-100 lbs. 49.00-58.00, Few
Utility 60-75 lbs. 40.0045.00.
FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 60.00-84.00, Few Holstein
Heifers 90-110 lbs. 57.0080.00.

HOGS 469: Barrows & gilts$1.50
2.00 higher. US No. 1-2 210-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 44.0045.75 (50 head
to 46.75) No. 1-3 190-250 lbs. 43.50
44.00, No. 2-3 200-270 lbs. 39.10
43.50. Sows-US No. 1-3480675 lbs.
sows 34.50-39.50,No. 2-3 300-550 lbs.
31.25-34.50.

FEEDER PIGS 191: US No. 1-3
3040 lbs. feeder pigs 23.00-37.50per
head, No. 1-3 45-60 lbs. 39.0046.00
per head.

SHEEP 20: Choice Spring
Slaughter Lambs 7095 lbs. 72.00
78.00, Few 3060 lbs. 82.0098.00.

GOATS 22: Few Large 27.00
44.00 per head, Kids 13.0024.00 per
head.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, May 14
Report supplied by auctionLOUIS LYONS & SON

Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.

CATTLE: (278). Steers: Good
run; 1.00 higher. Low Choice 55.00
55.85; Good 52.0054.85; Good
H015tein551.0052.75; Medium50.00
down. Heifers: Mostly 1.00 higher.
Good 49.0051.85; Medium 42.35-
48.00. Cows: Strong demand! High
Yield & Good Cows 2.00 higher.
High Yield 43.5046.85; Good 41.00
43.00; Medium 38.0040.00 Big
Middle 36.5041.85; Shelly 37.00
down. Fat Bulls: Good 51.00-51.50;
Medium 47.0049.00.

Charles Oilier, Manager
Phone 394-7915

Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller
Phone 626-8653

personnel
FEEDER CATTLE: (106).

Active bidding on good run. Steers

"WANTED"
LEGHORN FOWL

NEW SANITIZED CAGE CART SYSTEMS OR COOPS
Call Richard Sechler,

Tom Feger, Nelson Legge
for quotations

PA Watts H 800-342*2249
or call collect 215-488-7617

SECHLER'S POULTRY, INC.
Box G, Strausstown, PA 19559

Livestock market and auction news

2224

Choice!

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 18,1985-A7

(300-550 lb.) 1.00 to 2.00 higher.
Choice 65.00-70.00; Good 58.00-
63.00; Medium 54.00-57.00. Steers
(600-850 lb.) Mostly steady with
mostly Holsteins offered. Medium
44.00- Heifers (all weights)
Steady to 1.00 higher. Good 47.50-
54.50; Medium 41.5047.50; Few
Utility 37.00-41.00. Bulls (all
weights) Steady; with mostly
Holsteins offered. Choice 56.00-
59.50; Good48.00-51.00.

VEAL CALVES: (137) Good
70.00- Medium 60.00-69.00;
Light 51.00-59.00, few weak 50.00
down; Farm Bulls 65.00-80.00.

HOGS; Barrows & Gilts (Tues. &

Wed. supply 644 head). 210-250 lbs.
41.35-44.00; over 260 lb. 39.85-44.00;
2&3’s 34.00-38.50.

SOWS: 2.00 to 3.00 higher. Over
450 lb. 38.2541.25; under 450 lb.
34.25-37.00; 2 & 3’s 29.00-33.00.
Boars: Heavy 31.50-34.75.

FEEDER PIGS (89) (by the hd)
(15-20 lbs. 15.00-22.00 hd.) (3040
lbs. 25.0040.00 hd.) Shoats (by the
lb.) to 47.00.

SHEEP: (32) Lambs; Choice
71.00-76.00; Good 62.00-68.00;
Medium 54.00-58.00. EWES 31.00-
41.00 lb. Goats: (22) (Lg) 36.00-
49.00 (hd); Sm./Med. 14.00-27.00
(hd).

Sale every Tues. evening 7:00
P.M. for Livestock.

ValleyLivestock
Athens,Pa.

Monday, May 13
Report supplied by auction

Holstein Hfr. Calvesto 76.00.
VealCalves 65.00-85.00.
Vealer Bull Calves 75.0085.00.
Slaughter Calves 50.00-57.00.
Grassers& Feeders 40.00-60.00.
Lambs 50.00-106.00.
Sheep 12.00-28.00.
Hogs, 200to 250 36.00-39.00.
Sows 32.00-34.00.
Boars 25.00-32.00.
Pigs each 15.00-27.00.
Heifers 40.0044.00.
Steers, common 38.0043.00.
Steers, feeder 35.00-60.00.
Bulls 42.0048.50.
Cows, utility 42.0044.75.
Cows, fat40.0043.00.
Cows, medium 36.0038.00.
Cows, poor or small 28.0032.00.
Cattle Market higher.
Calf Market real good.
Goats each 12.0040.00.

(2) 510 MF com-
bines diesel,
hydrostatic drive
w/grain head, also
corn heads
available.

J & L Equipment
717-369-2637

Workingman’s

WITH
SAFETY
STEEL

TOES'

Many things together keep
this 6 shoe a top choice
among working men 1 Slip
and oil resistant chemigum
cork sole and heel Inch
wide steel shank Class 75
Safety Steel Toe and more
See for yourself

SIZES 6-15/B-EEE
Not an sizes m all widths

\mi vi unud

fedWing
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107 E STATES!

QUARRYVILLE,PA 17566
717-786-2795


